
The Colours Match 2026
Dublin University Archery Club & University College Dublin Archery Club (DUCCC26)
Trinity College Dublin, From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009554 BABIC Veronika DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 012A BF B BF
ME007892 BAKER Alyssa DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 002C IF R IF
ME009535 BRENNAN Jamie DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 013B O C O

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME007910 CARRIG Josh DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 001B BO B BO
ME008563 CASABIANCA Maria Sofia DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 013C IF R IF

8825 CHEN Erin UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 008B IF R IF
ME007704 CLAEYS Charlotte DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 005B A C A

2875 COLLINS Melina UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 005D AF R AF
ME009664 CONAGHAN Luke UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 012D BO B BO
ME009472 CONNOR Ailish DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 008A BF B BF

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008565 DELAMERE Emily DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 007C IO B IO
ME006855 DELHOMME John DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 006B IO B IO
ME008823 DIAL Asia UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 013D BF R BF

4659 DOUGLAS Ciara UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 004D A B A

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009448 FALOUTOVÁ Veronika DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 009C BF B BF
ME005736 FINNEGAN Liam DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 004C A R A
ME009667 FRANCO Callum UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 012B BO B BO

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008920 GIBBINS Felix DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 005D IO B IO
ME006030 GLADYSZ Mateusz MU MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY 2 010A G B G
ME007920 GLENNON Julia DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 010D AO B AO
ME006806 GOOD Alexander TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 002A AO R AO
ME006003 GRIFFERTY BURKE Stevie MU MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY 2 002D IF B IF
ME007714 GUO Raven DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 011D IO R IO
ME009665 GUPTA Kartik DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 007D BO B BO

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME007639 HARFORD Alice TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 011C BF R BF
ME008827 HARKIN Kevin DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 010A AO B AO
ME007682 HASRIZAL Saiful DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 2 012C BO R BO
ME009676 HEANUE Ciara UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 011A BF R BF
ME007683 HICKEY Luke TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 005C AO R AO

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008723 IGNATJEVA Anna TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 012A IF B IF

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008853 JOKIEL Adrian DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 010C IO B IO

1/3 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20260120.215826+00:00



The Colours Match 2026
Dublin University Archery Club & University College Dublin Archery Club (DUCCC26)
Trinity College Dublin, From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008620 KAMPFF Eoin TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 003D IO R IO
ME007798 KELLY Amy TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 010C AF B AF
ME009357 KERKKÄNEN Iris UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 003D BF B BF
ME009510 KIZZIER Julia DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 006C BO B BO
ME009470 KRYMGEREY Aigerim DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 2 001B BF B BF

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009473 LATVYTE Emilija DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 2 012D BF B BF
ME007703 LEAHY Jack DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 011D AO B AO
ME007636 LENNON Sophia TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 011B BF R BF
ME009670 LIM Ashley UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 011C BF R BF
ME007701 LUGARES Gabriel Ross DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 009B IO R IO

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME006777 MARCHISIO Enrico DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 006A IO B IO
1771 MCCAFFREY Carl UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 004A A R A

ME009456 MCW Kyara DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 009D BF R BF
8534 MESKO Mintija DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 001A IF R IF

ME007176 MOORE Craig UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 002D AO B AO
ME004290 MORAN David DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 001C A R A
ME007935 MORAN Katy UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 007C A C A
ME006433 MORRIN Emmet DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 007A A C A
ME009651 MORRIN Rosalind DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 005B BF R BF
ME005584 MUSTONEN Tiffany UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 001C A R A

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008549 NÍ RÓIBÍN Ciara DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 005C G R G
ME009504 NICKLICH Isabella DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 004B BF B BF
ME008049 NÜSKE Moritz UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 006C A B A

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8625 O'NEILL Tomás DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 010B BO B BO
4531 O'SHEA Molly UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 006A A R A

ME006837 O'SULLIVAN Julia DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 009A A B A
ME009678 O’NEILL Oisín UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 002B BO B BO

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME006235 PARKINSON Clodagh UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 010D A B A
ME009539 PAVLOVA Antonia DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 004B BF B BF
ME006359 PAZDAN Dominik UG UNIVERSITY OF GALWAY 2 008C AO R AO
ME008828 PETROVA Annija UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 007A AF B AF
ME009659 PHILLIPS Evan UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 011B BO R BO
ME006059 PRIME Simm DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 008B A B A
ME006859 PSAREV Kirill DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 011A A B A

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008542 REMONDE Justin DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 007D BO B BO
ME006306 REULAND Nicolas DD DUNDRUM ARCHERS 1 007B G B G
ME008719 RING Adam TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 009A IO B IO
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R Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME006926 ROCHE Fionn TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 1 005A G C G
ME009591 ROGERS Lydia UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 003B BF B BF
ME005510 RONAN Oskar DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 003A A R A

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009514 SALANDANAN Carl DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 2 010B BO B BO
ME006968 SCHMIDT Dereck TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 001D BO R BO
ME009446 SCHOLZ Katharina DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 008D BF B BF
ME007715 SCHWEGLER Cedrik DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 009C BO R BO
ME009672 SIBINDI Sean UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 002B BO R BO

7337 SILKE Moya UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 008C BF R BF
ME004905 SIMM Aoife DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 002C A R A
ME008834 SINHA Kaustubh UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 002A A R A
ME008718 SIPOS Andrew DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 008A AO R AO
ME006899 STAINES Niamh DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 012C AF B AF
ME008811 SURUGIU Miruna UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 003B BO B BO

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009681 TANG Sophia UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 012B BF R BF
ME009515 TRAN Andrew DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 2 006B BO B BO

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME006841 VARIS Ata DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 2 001A IO R IO
ME008536 VECCHIO Matteo DCU DUBLIN CITY UNIVERSITY 1 003C BO R BO
ME009324 VEGH Veronika Anna UCC UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK 2 005A G R G

9998 VERJANS-MACDERMOTT Fiachra DA DUBLIN ARCHERS 2 003C G R G

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME008636 WADE Zack TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 013A IO R IO
ME007654 WANG Adam TUD TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DUBLI 2 008D G R G
ME008639 WEDLOCK Shane UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 009B IO B IO

5719 WEST Eva UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 004A AF R AF
ME009585 WHITE Oisin DU DUBLIN UNIVERSITY 1 006D BO B BO
ME008352 WYCHERLEY Paul RCA REBEL COUNTY 1 001D G B G

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009669 YANG Haixiao UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 004D BO R BO
ME009668 YATAGAMPITIYA Kevin UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 2 006D BO B BO

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

ME009521 ZUBAREVA Diana UCD UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 1 009D BO R BO

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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